Pos.
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V1 Carrera del Libro

VI Carrera del
Organizan:
Libreria Taiga
Anticiclén

Libro

Biblioteca Regional de Castilla la Mancha

Carrera Absoluta

Dor.

36
77
64
17
43
69

3
29
37
52
53
80
42

2
74
67
22
54
47
34
78
35
12
45
79
26
72
61
28
14
10
11
46
70
48
68
39
50
55
23
30

6
21
31
71
18

Nombre

lvanov, Ivan

Garcia Carrasco, Israel
Romero Funchal, Noé

Es Salmi, Youssef

Martin Menor, Tony

Seoane Juanas, Sergio
Arranz Gutiérrez, Guillermo
GoOmez Lazaro, Jorge
Jiménez Rojas, Daniel
Nicolas Mufioz, Pedro

Onfate Suarez, Antonio
Hernandez Merc, Victor José
Martin Cerdefio, Pepelu
Araque Garcia, Miguel
Yuste Vaquerizo, David
Ruiz-Escribano Sanz, Carlos
Garcia Gutiérrez, Fernando
Payo, Francisco

Molina Fernandez, Marta
Hernandez Jiménez, Oscar
Calvo Moreno, Rodrigo
Hipolito Delfa, Miguel Angel
Contreras Citores, Maria José

Clasificacion General
8,50 Km.

Club

Merino Dominguez, Francisco Javie

Alvarez Pinardo, Angel
Garcia-Toledano Sanz, Fernando
Trivifio Pardo, Lidia

Riesco Morales, Héctor
Gomez Cabellos, Jose Carlos
Del Viso Merchan, Antonio
Carrasco De Frutos, Francisco
Collado Rivera, Miguel
Miranda Gonzalez, Almudena
Serrano Pérez, Jesus

Morales Labrado, Jesus
Sanchez Lubian, Enrique
Le6n Abad, Carlos

Mufioz Lucas, Juan Jose
Peinado Cebrian, Javier
Garcia-Ochoa Gutierrez, Leticia
Gomez Mufoz, Jesus

Ballon Diaz, Olalla

Garcia Fernandez, Jose Maria
Gonzalez Bernéacer, Lidia
Solis Garcia, Rocio
Fernandez Alarcon, Virgilio

Categoria/Pos.

SEN-M 1
VETA-M 1
SEN-M 2
SEN-M 3
VETA-M 2
VETA-M 3
VETA-M 4
VETA-M 5
VETA-M 6
SEN-M 4
VETB-M 1
VETA-M 7
VETB-M 2
SEN-M 5
VETA-M 8
VETA-M 9
VETA-M 10
VETA-M 11
VETA-F 1
VETA-M 12
SEN-M 6
VETA-M 13
SEN-F 1
VETA-M 14
VETA-M 15
VETA-M 16
SEN-F 2
VETA-M 17
VETA-M 18
VETB-M 3
VETA-M 19
VETA-M 20
SEN-F 3
VETA-M 21
VETA-M 22
VETB-M 4
VETA-M 23
VETA-M 24
SEN-M 7
VETA-F 2
VETA-M 25
VETA-F 3
VETA-M 26
VETA-F 4
VETA-F 5
VETB-M 5

Conjunta

Tiempo T/Km.

29:20.53
29:42.00
30:02.10
31:30.41
32:14.15
32:27.07
32:28.12
32:38.00
33:13.80
33:54.68
34:20.48
34:30.38
34:33.96
35:17.52
35:46.24
35:47.09
37:48.67
38:10.88
38:39.90
38:49.40
38:50.79
39:16.42
39:18.22
39:30.30
39:41.37
39:55.95
40:01.89
40:07.38
40:09.89
40:14.76
40:27.13
41:06.00
41:06.24
41:17.24
41:59.65
42:14.20
42:21.30
42:37.46
43:23.73
45:00.96
45:01.47
45:07.72
45:08.49
45:40.80
45:51.69
45:54.00

03:27
03:30
03:32
03:42
03:48
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:55
03:59
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:09
04:12
04:13
04:27
04:30
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:37
04:37
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:56
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:06
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:22
05:24
05:24



Clasificacion General

Pos.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Dor.

76
27

9
66
40
33
63
32
51
41
73
65

4
49
62
38
58
57

5
19
15

1
24
25

Nombre

Olmedo Séanchez, Angel

Gomez Bonilla, Alejandro
Cano Fernandez, Victor Manuel
Ruiz Lojo, Carlos

Lopez Fernandez, Marco
Guerrero Sandino, Jorge Miguel
Rodriguez Garrido, Maria

Conjunta

Club

Gonzalez-Pueblas Rodz. De Diego, J
Natividad Hernandez-Martinez, Mar

Luna Gonzalez, Luis
Vazquez Fernandez, Laura
Ruiz Escolante, Beatriz
Arrogante Vallejo, Beatriz
Mufioz Guerrero, Abel

Roa Barroso, Arantxa
Jimenez Sanchez, Vicente
Pérez Ramirez, Leonor
Pérez Ramirez, Ignacio
Arrogante Vallejo, Pedro
Franco Rodriguez, Ahinoa
Deniau, Emily

Aguilera Gomez, Leticia
Garcia-Ochoa Marin, Beatriz
Garcia-Ochoa Marin, Juan Pablo

Carrera Absoluta

Categoria/Pos.

VETA-M
VETB-M
VETB-M
VETA-M
VETA-M
VETB-M
VETA-F
VETB-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
VETA-F
VETA-F
VETA-F
VETA-M
VETA-F
VETA-M
SEN-F
VETA-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
VETA-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
VETA-M

27
6
7

28

29

8,50 Km.

Tiempo T/Km.

46:08.99
47:33.18
47:56.20
48:18.90
48:19.39
48:54.92
49:46.93
49:50.34
50:03.29
50:03.37
51:13.33
53:02.28
53:47.95
53:57.13
53:57.26
53:57.79
54:47.06
54:48.88
57:06.86
59:31.35
1:00:14.83
1:00:15.54
1:00:15.62
1:00:16.12

05:26
05:36
05:38
05:41
05:41
05:45
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:53
06:02
06:14
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:27
06:27
06:43
07:00
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:05



